Case ID Last Name
10206277 Allen
4963877 ANTHONY
10031817 ARNOLD
5383394 BASHAM

10214208 Bell

10069376 BESHEARS

10148231 Bridges

10214036 Burress

10176381 Chesnut

10063341 COOK

10189094 Cordell

6692688 CRUMLEY

6692688 CRUMLEY

10163999 Dial

56894 IRETON

10150007 Joiner

10178494 Langley

10163449 Lee

10135103 Lopes

52441 MAYES

619841 MELTON

10196725 Morris

7474841 RICKS

10043186 Rivers

10178002 Roberts

10034343 TAYLOR

10191757 TRUONG

9029915 TURNER

10198721 Wheeler

First Name

Donna

ALISHA

VERA

LINDY

David

MARIO

Anna

Jerry

Linda

JAMIE

Alyssa

GREGORY

GREGORY

Melissa

ANDREA

Breanna

Lenzie

Misty

Tanisha

BONNIE JENA

CARLA

Christopher

CHARLIE

Eveon

Sheri

CANDACE

THAO

CARLA

Winston

Grade Level

7-12

7-12

Code Area

215 Family & Con Sci

259 Art

528 Computer Science
257  Middle School Science
200 Mathematics

265  Vocal Music

253  Elementary

500 P.E.&HEALTH

253  Elementary

136  Physical Science

500 P.E.&HEALTH

259 Art

259 Art

200 Mathematics

254  Middle School Math
253  Elementary

253  Elementary

253  Elementary

253  Elementary

253  Elementary

200 Mathematics

256  Middle School Social Studi 4 - 8
200 Mathematics

517 Early Childhood Pre-K
259 Art

253  Elementary

253  Elementary

253  Elementary

255 Middle School English

District LEA

0407000

6001000

4605000

5805000

1608000

6605000

2303000

5201000

0401000

3604000

0401000

2705000

2705000

2104000

7311000

1608000

1408000

7203000

0401000

6703000

3804000

6003000

1803000

6003000

6102000

7309000

6601000

7201000

District

PEA RIDGE SCHOOL
DISTRICT

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL
DISTRICT
TEXARKANA SCHOOL
DISTRICT

RUSSELLVILLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT
JONESBORO SCHOOL
DISTRICT

LAVACA SCHOOL DISTRICT

GREENBRIER SCHOOL
DISTRICT

BEARDEN SCHOOL
DISTRICT

BENTONVILLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT

LAMAR SCHOOL DISTRICT
BENTONVILLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT

SHERIDAN SCHOOL
DISTRICT

SHERIDAN SCHOOL
DISTRICT

DUMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT

SEARCY SCHOOL DISTRICT

JONESBORO SCHOOL
DISTRICT

EMERSON TAYLOR
BRADLEY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

FAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT

BENTONVILLE SCHOOL

DISTRICT

HORATIO SCHOOL
DISTRICT

HOXIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT

WEST MEMPHIS SCHOOL

DISTRICT

PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL

SCHOOL DISTRICT
MAYNARD SCHOOL
DISTRICT

PANGBURN SCHOOL
DISTRICT

FORT SMITH SCHOOL
DISTRICT

ELKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT

School LE£ School

0407029

6001041

4605031

5805023

6605058

2303016

5201001

0401006

3604019

0401003

2705018

2705024

2104020

7311051

1608022

1408006

7203012

0401015

6703012

3804010

6003143

1803034

6003104

6102006

7309038

6601007

7201003

PEA RIDGE JUNIOR
HIGH SCHOOL
STEPHENS
ELEMENTARY
ARKANSAS MIDDLE
SCHOOL
RUSSELLVILLE JR.
HIGH SCHOOL

LAVACA MIDDLE
SCHOOL
GREENBRIER
EASTSIDE
ELEMENTARY
BEARDEN
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

SUGAR CREEK
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

LAMAR HIGH
SCHOOL
BENTONVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL

EAST END
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

EAST END
INTERMEDIATE
SCHOOL

DUMAS MIDDLE
SCHOOL

AHLF JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL
LEADERSHIP
MAGNET SCHOOL
BRADLEY
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
BUTTERFIELD
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
COOPER
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
HORATIO
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

HOXIE HIGH
SCHOOL

JOE T. ROBINSON
MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEST JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL
LANDMARK
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
MAYNARD HIGH
SCHOOL
PANGBURN
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
CARNALL
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

ELKINS MIDDLE
SCHOOL

School Year

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

2023 Spring

Semester

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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