Case ID	Last Name	First Name	Code	Area	Grade Level	District LEA	District PEA RIDGE SCHOOL	School LE	School PEA RIDGE JUNIOR	School Year	Semester	Granted
10206277	Allen	Donna	215	Family & Con Sci	7 - 12	0407000	DISTRICT LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL	0407029	HIGH SCHOOL STEPHENS	2023	Spring	Granted
4963877	ANTHONY	ALISHA	259	Art	K - 12	6001000	DISTRICT TEXARKANA SCHOOL	6001041	ELEMENTARY ARKANSAS MIDDLE	2023	Spring	Granted
10031817	ARNOLD	VERA	528	Computer Science	4 - 12	4605000	DISTRICT RUSSELLVILLE SCHOOL	4605031		2023	Spring	Granted
5383394	BASHAM	LINDY	257	Middle School Science	4 - 8	5805000	DISTRICT JONESBORO SCHOOL	5805023	HIGH SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted
10214208	Bell	David	200	Mathematics	7 - 12	1608000	DISTRICT		LAVACA MIDDLE	2023	Spring	Granted
10069376	BESHEARS	MARIO	265	Vocal Music	K - 12	6605000	LAVACA SCHOOL DISTRICT	6605058	SCHOOL GREENBRIER	2023	Spring	Granted
10148231	Bridges	Anna	253	Elementary	K - 6	2303000	GREENBRIER SCHOOL DISTRICT	2303016	EASTSIDE ELEMENTARY BEARDEN	2023	Spring	Granted
10214036	Burress	Jerry	500	P. E. & HEALTH	K - 12	5201000	BEARDEN SCHOOL DISTRICT	5201001	ELEMENTARY	2023	Spring	Granted
10176201	Channet	Linda	252	- Floren autom	<b>У</b> . С	0401000	BENTONVILLE SCHOOL	0401000	ELEMENTARY	2022	Carina	Crantad
10176381		Linda	253	•	K - 6	0401000	DISTRICT	0401006	SCHOOL LAMAR HIGH		Spring	Granted
10063341		JAMIE	136	,	7 - 12	3604000	LAMAR SCHOOL DISTRICT BENTONVILLE SCHOOL	3604019	SCHOOL BENTONVILLE HIGH		Spring	Granted
10189094	Cordell	Alyssa	500	P. E. & HEALTH	K - 12	0401000	DISTRICT	0401003	SCHOOL EAST END	2023	Spring	Granted
6692688	CRUMLEY	GREGORY	259	Art	K - 12	2705000	SHERIDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT	2705018	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EAST END	2023	Spring	Granted
6692688	CRUMLEY	GREGORY	259	Art	K - 12	2705000	SHERIDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT	2705024	INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted
10163999	Dial	Melissa	200	Mathematics	7 - 12	2104000	DUMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT	2104020	DUMAS MIDDLE SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted
56894	IRETON	ANDREA	254	Middle School Math	4 - 8	7311000	SEARCY SCHOOL DISTRICT	7311051	AHLF JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted
10150007	Joiner	Breanna	253	Elementary	K - 6	1608000	JONESBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT	1608022	LEADERSHIP MAGNET SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted
							EMERSON TAYLOR BRADLEY SCHOOL		BRADLEY ELEMENTARY			
10178494	Langley	Lenzie	253	Elementary	K - 6	1408000	DISTRICT	1408006	SCHOOL BUTTERFIELD	2023	Spring	Granted
10163449	Lee	Misty	253	Elementary	K - 6	7203000	PAYETTEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	7203012	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COOPER	2023	Spring	Granted
10135103	Lopes	Tanisha	253	Elementary	K - 6	0401000	BENTONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	0401015	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted
							HORATIO SCHOOL		HORATIO ELEMENTARY			
52441	MAYES	BONNIE JENA	253	Elementary	K - 6	6703000	DISTRICT	6703012	SCHOOL HOXIE HIGH	2023	Spring	Granted
619841	MELTON	CARLA	200	Mathematics	7 - 12	3804000	HOXIE SCHOOL DISTRICT PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL	3804010	SCHOOL JOE T. ROBINSON	2023	Spring	Granted
10196725	Morris	Christopher	256	Middle School Social Studi	4 - 8	6003000	SCHOOL DISTRICT WEST MEMPHIS SCHOOL	6003143	MIDDLE SCHOOL WEST JUNIOR HIGH	2023	Spring	Granted
7474841	RICKS	CHARLIE	200	Mathematics	7 - 12	1803000	DISTRICT	1803034	LANDMARK	2023	Spring	Granted
10043186	Rivers	Eveon	517	Early Childhood Pre-K	P - P	6003000	PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	6003104	SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted
10178002	Roberts	Sheri	259	Art	K - 12	6102000	MAYNARD SCHOOL DISTRICT	6102006	MAYNARD HIGH SCHOOL PANGBURN	2023	Spring	Granted
10034343	TAYLOR	CANDACE	253	Elementary	K - 6	7309000	PANGBURN SCHOOL DISTRICT	7309038	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CARNALL	2023	Spring	Granted
10191757	TRUONG	THAO	253	Elementary	K - 6	6601000	FORT SMITH SCHOOL DISTRICT	6601007	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted
9029915	TURNER	CARLA	253	Elementary	K - 6				ELKINS MIDDLE	2023	Spring	Granted
10198721	Wheeler	Winston	255	Middle School English	4 - 8	7201000	ELKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT	7201003	SCHOOL	2023	Spring	Granted